Gems & Jewellery Park, Ankurhati, Howrah-711409, W.B. 

2. 

Name of work:  Installation of One (01) No. New Passenger Lift and Replacement of One (01) 

No. Existing Passenger Lift in Gems & Jewellery Park, Ankurhati, Howrah, Phase-II (erstwhile 

TET&SD Building) 

3. Earnest Money : Rs. 75,000 (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand only) through online (e-portal) 

5. Completion Period : 180 Days. 

6. 
The total Tender Document can be downloaded from the e-procurement portal 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app from 14.02.2026 (10-00 hrs). 

7. Last date and time for submission of Online Tender :